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List of conveners for each track.

Physics

Higgs and Electroweak Physics
Conveners

Johannes Braathen (DESY) johannes.braathen@desy.de
Loukas Gouskos (Brown U.) Loukas.Gouskos@cern.ch
Krzysztof Mekala (Warsaw U.) k.mekala@uw.edu.pl
Margarete Muehlleitner (KIT) margarete.muehlleitner@kit.edu
Arantxa Ruiz (IFIC UV/CSIC Valencia) Arantxa.Ruiz@ific.uv.es
Taikan Suehara (Tokyo U.) suehara@icepp.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Flavour, Top and QCD
Conveners

Ulrich Einhaus (KIT) ulrich.einhaus@kit.edu
Sam Homiller (U. Pittsburgh) shomiller@pitt.edu
Stefan Kluth (MPI) skluth@mpp.mpg.de
Victor Miralles (U. Manchester) victor.miralles@manchester.ac.uk

Global Analysis
Conveners

Philipp Bechtle bechtle@physik.uni-bonn.de
Jorge de Blas (Granada U.) deblasm@ugr.es
Sven Heinemeyer (IFT) Sven.Heinemeyer@cern.ch
Maria Moreno (IFIC-CSIC/UV) maria.moreno@ific.uv.es
Manqi Ruan manqi.ruan@ihep.ac.cn
Junping Tiang tian@icepp.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Beyond-the-Standard-Model physics
Conveners

Mikael Berggren (DESY) mikael.berggren@desy.de
Thomas Biekoetter (DESY) thomas.biekoetter@desy.de
Jan Klamka (Warsaw U.) jklamka@fuw.edu.pl
Vasiliki Mitsou (IFIC-CSIC/UV) mitsou@ific.uv.es
Naoki Yamatsu (Kyoto U.) naoki.yamatsu@yukawa.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Software
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Software (Simulation, Reconstruction, MC generators &
Machine Learning)

Conveners

Frank Gaede (DESY) frank.gaede@desy.de
Lindsey Gray (FNAL) lagray@fnal.gov
Daniel Jeans (KEK) daniel.jeans@kek.jp
Alan Price (Jagiellonian U.) alan.price@uj.edu.pl
Jürgen Reuter (DESY) juergen.reuter@desy.de
Jan F. Strube (PNNL/Oregon) jstrube@uoregon.edu

Detector

Calorimetry + PID
Conveners

Yan Benhammou (Tel Aviv U) yan.benhammou@cern.ch
Vincent Boudry (LLR-IN2P3/CNRS) vincent.boudry@in2p3.fr
Jim Brau (Oregon)jimbrau@uoregon.edu
Yong Liu (IHEP) liuyong@ihep.ac.cn
Lucia Masetti (U. Mainz) lucia.masetti@cern.ch
Wataru Ootani (Tokyo U.) wataru@icepp.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Tracking, vertexing and timing
Conveners

Ziad el Bitar (IPHC) ziad.elbitar@iphc.cnrs.fr
Pablo Fernandez (CNM) Pablo.Fernandez@imb-cnm.csic.es
Shinya Narita (Iwate U) narita@iwate-u.ac.jp
Ariel Schwartzman (SLAC) sch@slac.stanford.edu

Accelerator

Superconducting RF systems
Conveners

Sergio Calatroni (CERN) Sergio.Calatroni@cern.ch
Enrico Cenni (CEA/Irfu) enrico.cenni@cea.fr
Rongli Geng (JLAB) geng@jlab.org
Matthias Liepe (Cornell Univ.) mul2@cornell.edu
Marc Wenskat (DESY) marc.wenskat@desy.de
Yasuchika (Kirk) Yamamoto (KEK) yasuchika.yamamoto@kek.jp
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Normal-conducting RF systems
Conveners

Ankur Dhar (SLAC) adhar@slac.stanford.edu
Jiaru Shi (Tsinghua Univ.) shij@tsinghua.edu.cn
Walter Wuensch (CERN) Walter.Wuensch@cern.ch

Advanced accelerator technologies
Conveners:

Massimo Ferrario (INFN) Massimo.Ferrario@lnf.infn.it
Spencer Gessner (SLAC) sgess@slac.stanford.edu
Walid Kaabi (IJC lab) walid.kaabi@ijclab.in2p3.fr
Matthew Wing (UCL) m.wing@ucl.ac.uk

MDI & conventional systems
Conveners:

Karsten Buesser (DESY) karsten.buesser@desy.de
Tom Markiewicz (SLAC) twmark@slac.stanford.edu
John Osborne (CERN) John.Andrew.Osborne@cern.ch
Tomoyuki Sanuki (Jikei Univ.) sanuki@jikei.ac.jp
Thomas Schoerner (DESY) thomas.schoerner@desy.de
Nobuhiro Terunuma (KEK) nobuhiro.terunuma@kek.jp

Damping rings, Beam dynamics, Beam delivery systems
Conveners:

Angeles Faus-Golfe (IJC lab) fausgolf@ijclab.in2p3.fr
Nuria Fuster (IFIC Valencia) nuria.fuster@ific.uv.es
Andrea Latina (CERN) andrea.latina@cern.ch
Toshiyuki Okugi (KEK) toshiyuki.okugi@kek.jp

Electron and Positron Sources
Conveners:

Iryna Chaikovska (IJC Lab) chaikovs@lal.in2p3.fr
Paolo Craievich (PSI) paolo.craievich@psi.ch
Steffen Doebert (CERN) Steffen.Doebert@cern.ch
Yoshinori Enomoto (KEK) yoshinori.enomoto@kek.jp
Spencer Gessner (SLAC) sgess@slac.stanford.edu
Joe Grames (Jlab) grames@jlab.org
Masao Kuriki (Hiroshima Univ.) mkuriki@hiroshima-u.ac.jp
Jared Maxson (Cornell) jmm586@cornell.edu
Gudrid Moortgat-Pick (DESY) gudrid.moortgat-pick@desy.de
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Sustainability, industry & applications
Conveners

Jie Gao (IHEP) gaoj@ihep.ac.cn
Leonor Mendoza (INEUSTAR) lmendoza@ineustar.com
Emilio Nanni (SLAC) nanni@slac.stanford.edu
Steinar Stapnes (CERN) steinar.stapnes@cern.ch
Tohru Takahashi (Hiroshima) tohru-takahashi@hiroshima-u.ac.jp
Maksym Titov (CEA Saclay) maxim.titov@cea.fr


